Horse Nations Indian Relay Council



Indian Relay Entry Form

ream Name	email
Phone #	email
Race Location Miles City, MT Ca	sper, WY
Race Entering Indian Relay - \$400 Women's Relay - \$300 Warrior Race - \$200 Maiden Race - \$200	Chief Relay - \$200 Youth Relay - \$200 Kid's Relay - \$100
Indian Relay Team Colors	Indian Relay Team Colors
Women's Relay Team Colors	Women's Relay Team Colors
Warrior Race Team Colors	Warrior Race Team Colors
Maiden Race Team Colors	Maiden Race Team Colors
Chief Relay Team Colors	Chief Relay Team Colors
Youth Relay Team Colors	Youth Relay Team Colors
Kid's Relay Team Colors	Kid's Relay Team Colors
Indian Relay Tribal Affiliation	Chief Relay Tribal Affiliation
Women's Relay Tribal Affiliation	Youth Relay Tribal Affiliation
Warrior Race Tribal Affiliation	Kid's Race Tribal Affiliation
Maiden RaceTribal Affiliation	_



There are absolutely no refunds of entry fees. I have read the HNIRC rules and agree to abide by them. Horses will be checked for body score and if they do not pass they will not be allowed to race. Absolutely no animal abuse on the premises that means on track or at barns. If you are unsure if your payment was processed, please email 2022c.murray@gmail.com to verify your entry and payment.

I agree to HNIRC race rules and have included a cashier's check or money order for my entry fee.
Mail the completed entry form, along with a cashier's check or money order to:
HNIRC P.O. Box5008 Pine Ridge, SD 57770
First Name Last Name
Signature